
Saturday, May 3 All 9:00am - 12:00pm Windscreens Instalation

Adult any time Adult Singles Ladder Begins

Adult 7:00 - 9:00pm Adult Group Lessons Begin

Adult 6:20-8:40pm Ladies Doubles League Begins

Adult 8:40-11:00pm Men Doubles League Begins

Tuesday, May 6 Junior 4:15-6:15pm Junior Group Lessons Begin

Wednesday, May 7 Adult 7:00 - 10:00pm DRCTL  ABC League Try-outs

Junior 5:00 - 6:20pm Junior League Begins

Adult 6:20-10:30p Mixed League Begins

Junior 9:00am - 1:30pm Junior Lessons Begin

Junior 11:00 - 2:00pm Junior ICTA League Begins

Monday, May 12 Adult 7:00 - 10:00pm DRCTL B League Begins (to be confirmed)

Wednesday, May 14 Adult 7:00 - 10:00pm DRCTL A/C League Begins (to be confirmed)

Sunday, May 25 Adult 9:00am-2:00pm Adult Davis Cup Tourney

Sunday, June 22 Adult 9:00am - 2:00pm Adult Doubles Tourney

Monday, June 30 Junior 9:00am - 3:30pm Matchpoint Tennis Summer Camps Begin

Sunday, July 13 Adult 9:00am - 2:00pm Adult Mixed Doubles Tourney

Sunday, July 20 Junior 9:00am - 1:00pm Junior Tourney

Sun. Juy 27 - Thur. Aug.7 All ALL WEEK ROGERS CUP - NO LEAGUES

Saturday, August 16 Junior 10:00am - 2:00pm Junior Tourney

Sunday, August 17 Junior 9:00am - 1:00pm Adult Mixed Doubles Tourney

Saturday, Sept.6 Adult 9:00am - 3:00pm Men & Ladies Doubels Club Champ.

Sunday, Sept.7 Junior 9:00am - 3:00pm Junior Singles and Doubles Club Champ.

Saturday, Sept. 13 Adult 9:00am - 3:00pm Ladies & Men Singles Club Championsip

Sunday, Sept.14 Adult 9:00am - 3:00pm Mixed Doubels Club Champ.

Saturday, Sept.20 Adult 7:00pm-12:00am End of The Season Celebration 

TBA Junior TBA JUNIOR BANQUET

All 9:30 - 11:00am Windscreens Down

All 11:00am - 1:00pm AGM
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